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Women / 8 / L8 B6 grp1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cristina Beiner7873
FGTC

9.425 9.500 9.8509.550 38.325
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Hanna Castillo7875
FGTC

9.200 9.575 9.7009.750 38.225
2 1 1 3 2 

2 

Daniela Castillo7874
FGTC

9.000 9.475 9.7259.600 37.800
4T 3 2 2 3 

3 

Kendall LaPlante644
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.350 9.3259.400 37.075
4T 4 4 5 4 

4 

Sydney Shannon646
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 8.450 9.3508.150 34.900
6 8T 10 4 5 

5 

Jordyn Condreay645
LaFleur's Largo

8.925 8.550 8.5758.700 34.750
7 7 7 9 6 

6 

Alexa Atherholt104
Apollo   FL

7.950 9.250 8.6008.550 34.350
11 5 8 8 7 

7 

Carina Lumia643
LaFleur's Largo

8.000 8.650 8.8008.850 34.300
10 6 5T 7 8 

8 

Hannah LeMay168
Naples Progressive

8.325 8.450 8.5508.850 34.175
8 8T 5T 10T 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Cunningham8128
Rising Stars  FL

9.125 7.450 9.0008.250 33.825
3 11 9 6 10 

10 

Stephanie Holsten8126
Rising Stars  FL

8.025 8.425 8.5508.100 33.100
9 10 11 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 B6 grp2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenzie Carpenter876
Tift Gymnastics 

9.125 9.425 9.2759.500 37.325
3 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Elyssa Roberts875
Tift Gymnastics 

9.300 9.100 9.2758.650 36.325
1 3 8T 3T 2 

2 

Savannah Taylor649
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 9.450 9.2008.950 36.150
7T 1 6 6 3 

3 

Halie Barrios595
Hollywood YMCA

8.850 8.800 9.1259.250 36.025
5 6 3 7 4 

4 

Isabella Pineiro7877
FGTC

9.050 8.950 9.4008.550 35.950
4 4 10 2 5 

5 

Krista Marrocco647
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.300 9.2509.225 35.525
6 9 4 5 6 

6 

Nicole Omasta648
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 8.500 8.9759.175 35.200
7T 8 5 9 7 

7 

Lindsey Porter117
Apollo   FL

8.350 8.700 9.1008.800 34.950
9T 7 7 8 8 

8 

Natalie Schweikhart521
Gulf Coast

8.350 8.200 8.7008.650 33.900
9T 10 8T 10 9 

9 

Mia Hurta7866
Fit Club

8.100 8.900 8.5507.850 33.400
11 5 11 11 10 

10 

Nicola Hagley7882
FGTC

9.275 0.000 9.5259.300 28.100
2 11 2 1 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 B6 grp3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee McDonald872
Tift Gymnastics 

8.875 9.100 9.2259.250 36.450
4 2 1 2 1 

1 

Madelyn Sarlo650
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 8.900 8.5509.150 36.100
1 3 2 9 2 

2 

Lyndsee McDonald873
Tift Gymnastics 

9.025 9.275 8.4508.700 35.450
2 1 4T 11 3 

3 

Grazia Fricano309
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.500 8.600 8.9758.650 34.725
5 5 6 4 4 

4 

Katelyn Puttick652
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.700 8.5008.375 34.575
3 4 10 10 5 

5 

Blaire Bennice8796
Universal GymAcademy

8.450 8.500 8.6758.700 34.325
6T 6 4T 8 6 

6 

Ashley Bastin7818
CATS of Jupiter

8.450 8.350 8.8258.500 34.125
6T 7 7 6 7 

7 

Kaia Richmond520
Gulf Coast

8.450 8.000 9.2508.400 34.100
6T 9 9 1 8 

8 

Jaya Smith8797
Universal GymAcademy

8.050 8.050 9.0758.050 33.225
11 8 11 3 9 

9 

Briana Reyer651
LaFleur's Largo

8.300 6.350 8.9258.750 32.325
9 10 3 5 10 

10 

Alexandria Haggar653
LaFleur's Largo

8.200 0.000 8.7008.425 25.325
10 11 8 7 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 B6 grp4
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nasiel Cardentey8798
Universal GymAcademy

8.675 9.450 8.9759.050 36.150
5 2 1T 3T 1 

1 

Meghan Bentley105
Apollo   FL

8.700 9.500 8.8259.050 36.075
4 1 1T 7T 2 

2 

Alessia Biagetti7865
Fit Club

8.500 9.000 8.9758.450 34.925
6 3 4 3T 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Ortiz594
Hollywood YMCA

9.150 8.500 8.7507.800 34.200
2 5 9 9 4 

4 

Gloria Clark518
Gulf Coast

9.125 7.900 9.0507.950 34.025
3 8 7T 2 5 

5 

Sarah Myers172
Naples Progressive

8.375 8.400 9.1257.650 33.550
7 6 11T 1 6T

6T

Megan Tegge7871
Fit Club

8.225 8.750 8.8257.750 33.550
10 4 10 7T 6T

6T

Emily Futch8990
Tift Gymnastics 

8.000 7.550 8.8758.500 32.925
11 9 3 5 8 

8 

Valerie Gunning167
Naples Progressive

8.300 6.750 8.8508.300 32.200
9 10 5 6 9 

9 

Brianna Edwards9059
Fit Club

8.350 6.000 8.6758.200 31.225
8 12 6 11 10 

10 

Jackie Peate7784
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 8.150 6.0507.650 31.050
1 7 11T 12 11 

11 

Hannah Reynolds7868
Fit Club

7.950 6.250 8.7007.950 30.850
12 11 7T 10 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo 8L 110.925 27.500 27.700 27.800 27.925
11 1 1
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 8S 114.625 27.900 28.550 28.900 29.275
11 1 1

2 Tift Gymnastics 8S 110.475 27.450 27.800 27.450 27.775
22 2 2

3 Apollo   FL 8S 105.375 25.000 27.450 26.400 26.525
4T5T 3 3

4 Fit Club 8S 102.825 25.075 26.650 24.600 26.500
64 4 6

5 Gulf Coast 8S 102.025 25.925 24.100 25.000 27.000
33 5 4

6 Naples Progressive 8S 99.925 25.000 23.600 24.800 26.525
4T5T 6 5
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